2018 Model iCAT Products Price Table 2017/12/08 24T

m A% (JAN O—F) A%

<Media Center System AVC =J—X: MsHD-Vegas 3.0 All in One Model>

AVC-E73L-4K 4562430950929 450,000 (#eA!) 2 )UIN—
AVC-E53L-4K 4562430950936 410,000 (#%RY) 2 )UIN—
AVC-E33L-4K 4562430950943 390,000 (FiAY) 2 )UIN—
AVC-D73L-LTD 4562430950950 570,000 (%Al) 2 )UIN—
AVC-D73L-4K 4562430950899 370,000 (#A!) 2 )UIN—
AVC-D53L-LTD 4562430950967 530,000 (#tA) 2 )UIN—
AVC-D53L-4K 4562430950905 330,000 (FHY) 2 )UIN—
AVC-D33L-4K 4562430950912 310,000 (FHY) 2 )UIN—
AVC-E32L-4K 4562430950424 305,500 (#xAl) 2 )UIN—
AVC-D32L-4K 4562430950462 253,500 (#AY) 2 )UIN—
AVC-CS5 4562430950523 189,000 (#%RY) 2 )UIN—



<Audiophile Server AS=1U—X :MsHD-Vegas Server3.1 All in One Model
AS32L-4K 4562430950479 253,500 (#Rl) D217A%

<Network Audiophile Adopter DMR =1J—X : MsHD-Vegas3.1 &&>

BMR-A3————45624306956516—————93,066—#itaH)—SOLD OUT

DMR-B51 4562430950847 128,000 (#i7l) TSwo
PMR-BS— 4562430950530 128.006— (B3}  SOLD OUT
DMR-E5-SV— 4562430950547 148.006—#i8)  SOLD OUT
DMR-E5-BK——4562430950554—148.006—#i8)  SOLD OUT

<DLNAH—){— DMS>U—-X : MsHD-Vegas 3.1 #&&>
DMS-A1, DMS-A3] (& JRiver #t Jriver id. Linux OS 5
DMS-A1 4562430950646 49,000 (B ILI—

DMS-M5 4562430950981 149,000 (#R!) J35vo

, o < e



<DA J>/)\—%5—&fm

XDA-21-SV

XDA-21-BK

XDA-30-BK

XDA-30-SV

XDA-1-BK

XDA-1-SV

4562430950134

4562430950141

4562430950615

4562430950707

4562430950745

4562430950752

<DD O2/)\—5—&m>

XDD-I2S

XDD-U12

XDD-SU1

PWR-L2 SPEC2

PWR-L4

4562430950714

4562430950xxx

4562430950769

4562430684

4562430950

214,000 (#thl)

214,000 (#tHl)

209,000 (#thl)

209,000 (#thl)

198,000 (#i7!)

198,000 (#i7!)

19,800 (#ial)

24,800 (#i7!)

49,800 (%)

76,000 (#i7!)

154,000 (#i5!)

SIIAe

JSwvo

JSwvo

SIIAe

JSwvo

SIIAe

SIIAe

JSwvo

JSwvo

SOLDOUT

JSwvo

JSwvo



<Option FEFT)LHBIRERELR>

HDD-5TB 1TBHDD 3#azZ=%H 25,000 (#i5!)
HDD-4TB 1TBHDD 3#azZ=%H 20,000 (#i5!)
HDD-2TB 1TBHDD 3#azZ=%H 8,000 (#7l)
SSD-2TB 1TBHDD 3#azZ=%H 120,000 (#27l)
SSD-1TB 1TBHDD 3#azZ=%H 30,000 (%i5!)
Memory 4GB iBnN (4 GB Model) 5,000 (#t51)

<Media Center System HTPC Windows = —X> 340

AVC-E73W-4K 4562430950xxx 364,000 (#B1) JLI\—
AVC-E53W-4K 4562430950xxx 344,500 (%iAl) 2 )LIN—
AVC-E33W-4K 4562430950xxx 305,500 (#iAl) 2 )LIN—
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2017 Music Software Products Price Table

MASEIREL — MCKDFERLKEEIT DIHANHDET.

<JRiver Media Center Version 23 >

MC23 S7tz>X (& OS1EHl. Windows. Mac OS. Linux)

MC23 Y¥RY—SA1Z>RX (& OS @, EHA)

MC23 7w L — RS> X (Windows, Mac OS. Linux)

MC23 7w JL— RS> X (& OS il E#H5)

JRiver ID USB Kit Intel X86 i915

JRiver ID Raspberry Pi3 128GB microSD

<illustrate>

dBpoweramp  (OS Bll. Windows. Mac OS)

dBpoweramp 77 =J—/){w%Z (0OSAl. Windows. Mac 0OS)

dBpoweramp 77w L —R (0SBl. Windows. Mac OS)

dBpoweramp Family Upgrade  (OS Bll. Windows. Mac OS)

PerfectTUNES (OS BlI. Windows)

Asset UPnP

(OS 7l Windows, QNAP, Mac OS, Raspberry Pi, Debian Linux)

2017/09/07 ek&T

5,600 (#t5Al)

8,500 (%th!)

3,500 (#thl)

4,200 (#7!)

15,000 (#al)

15,000 (#al)

5,900 (#t5l)

13,800 (#25l)

3,900 (#thl)

10,800 (#al)

5,200 (#t5Al)

5,000 (#tal)



<Signalyst>
HQPlayer Version 3.16 ( Windows, Mac OS, Linux Ubuntu) 18,000 (#25!)
HQPlayer Embedded Version 3.16 (MsHD-Vegas) 20,000 (%t7l)

<Roon Labs>

KESAEIR 67,200 (#i5!)
1512 X 16,000 (#hl)
180 HZ1tE>X 8,000 (#hl)
WHZTEZX 4,000 (#iA!)
60 BTt X 2,700 (#hl)

301X 1,350 (#iAl)



